

COMPANY OVERVIEW

Ener-Core, Inc. designs and manufactures innovative systems for producing continuous energy from a broad range of sources, including previously unusable ultra-low quality gas. The Ener-Core Power Oxidizer, our patented oxidation technology, enables the conversion of these gases into useful heat and power with the lowest known associated emissions. With the Ener-Core Power Oxidizer matched to gas turbines, Ener-Core offers systems with fuel flexibility and pollution control for power generation. The Power Oxidizer can also be customized for integration with larger existing power generation systems to offer unparalleled pollution control and achieve zero emissions.

Ener-Core has developed the Power Oxidizer 250 KW (EC250) Powerstation, the Power Oxidizer 333 KW (EC333) Powerstation and its larger counterpart, the Power Oxidizer 2 MW (KG2-3GEF/PO) Powerstation, to transform methane gas, especially "ultra-low Btu gas" from landfills, coal mines, oil fields and other low quality methane sources into continuous clean electricity with near-zero emissions. The Powerstations are specifically engineered for fuel flexibility and modularity, so that these low-Btu gas sources can be used as an energy resource instead of wasted through venting and/or flaring.

With dedication, deep expertise, and broad energy experience, Ener-Core serves several markets globally, including oil fields, biogas, coal mines, natural gas, emissions control, and utility power generation.

MANAGEMENT TEAM

Douglas Hamrin

Vice President, Thermal Oxidizer Engineering

Mark Owen

Director of Sales

ENER-CORE, INC.

9400 Toledo Way Irvine, CA 92618

RECENT NEWS

Ener-Core and Siemens' Dresser-Rand Business Announce Grid Synchronization of 3.5 MW Co-Generation Plant at Pacific Ethanol

Jan 30 2018, 8:31 AM EST

Ener-Core Announces Strategic Progress and Transition of Executive Leadership

\$0.03 - \$0.102

December 31

Dec 19 2017, 6:34 PM EST

STOCK OVERVIEW

Symbol ENCR

Exchange OTCPink

Market Cap 255.38k

Last Price \$0.06

1-

02/04/2020 12:03 PM EST

INVESTOR RELATIONS

MZ Group Chris Tyson Managing Director – MZ North America T: 949-491-8235

ENCR@mzgroup.us

DISCLAIMER

52-Week Range

Fiscal Year End

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.